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1305 EKTN9 Self-aligning Ball Bearings
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   Part
Number
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R1,2:

D1:

d1:

min1.1

≈50.7

≈38

mm Chamfer Dimension

Shoulder Dia of Outer Ring

Shoulder Dia of Inner Ring

mm

mm

Tapered Bore, Taper 1:12
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